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Waschen

Küche

Werkstatt

Gäste/Büro

Garage

Abst.

Diele

Wohnen/Essen

Technik

HWR

WC

Geräteschuppen

16 Stg.

18.4/26.0
WC

HA

T 30

Betontreppe

Erdgeschoss

Wohnfläche Erdgeschoss:

Wohnen / Essen

Küche 

Gast / Büro

Diele                                 

WC                                   

Abstellraum

HWR

Technik

Waschen

            

Gesamt 

Gesamtwohnfläche:    170,56 m²

29,32 m²

15,57 m²

13,74 m²

10,88 m²

  3,32 m²

  0,01 m²

  9,66 m²

  4,13 m²

  4,60 m²

91,23 m²

(nach WoFlV)
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Bad

Flur
Schlafen

Kind 2 Kind 1

16 Stg.

18.4/26.0

Büro

Wohnfläche Dachgeschoss:

Schlafen

Kind 1

Kind 2

Bad

Büro

Flur

Gesamt

16,73 m²

13,60 m²

13,83 m²

11,34 m²

8,55 m²

15,28 m²

79,32 m²

Dachgeschoss
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Haben Sie Interesse an diesem 

Musterhaus? 
 

Dann rufen Sie uns an unter: 
0 44 05 – 98 47 00 

 
 
 
 

Christian Eiskamp Bauunternehmen 
Heuersdamm 3, 26188 Edewecht 

Telefon: 0 44 05 – 98 47 00, info@eiskamp-bau.de 
www.eiskamp-bau.de 
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